
Events Calendar 2025-26

Month Date / Day Celebration  Competition / Activities
Colour / Theme of the 

month 
April 04-04-2025, Friday Founders Day Theme - Earth Day

11-04-2025, Friday Pre-Rongali Bihu Colour - Blue 
22-04-2025, 
Tuesday World Earth Day

Special Assembly by Prithvi 
House 

25-04-1025, Friday Colour Mania

May 2-05-2025, Friday
International 
Labour Day 

Special Assembly by Varun 
House

Theme - Celebrating Indian 
Literature

09-05-2025, Friday
Rabindranath 
Tagore Jayanti

Special Assembly by Aakash 
House Colour- Pink

30-05-2025, Friday
Poetry Out Loud (Poem 
Recitation competition)

June
5-06-2025, 
Thursday

World Environment 
Day

Special Assembly by Agni 
House

Theme- Plastic Free for 
Greener Future

6-06-2025, Friday
World Food Safety 
Day

Special Assembly by Prithvi 
and Varun House Colour- Green

20-06-2025, Friday

International Yoga 
Day/Bishnu Rabha 
Divas Special Assembly 

18-06-2025, 
Wednesday dtS Health Camp

19-06-2025, 
Thursday

dtS Health 
Camp/National 
Reading Day

Library Treasure Hunt Activity 
(Gr 3-9)

23rd to 25th June Summer Camp Summer Camp activity
26-06-2025, 
Thursday Summer Camp

Rakhi making competition (Gr 
1-9)

27-06-2025, Friday Summer Camp LEMONADE PARTY

July SUMMER BREAK

August 8-08-2025, Friday

Friendship 
Day/Raksha 
Bandhan

Special Assembly by Agni and 
Aakash House

Theme- One Nation, One 
Spirit

14-08-2025, 
Thursday 

Dress Me Up 
Parade (Nursery to 
Gr 2) Colour - Orange

15-08-2025, Friday Independence Day Flag hoisting / Song

29-08-2025, Friday 
National Sports 
day

In-House Swimming 
competition (Gr 3-9)

September 5-09-2025, Friday Teachers' Day
Theme- Thanks to the 
guiding lights of knowledge



15-09-2025, 
Monday Hindi Divas Special Assembly Colour- White

11-10-3025, 
Saturday 
(Tentative) 2nd PTM colour - Yellow 

October 17-10-2025, Friday Diwali celebration

Diya decoration/Card 
making/Rangoli making 
competition

Theme - Festivals of India: 
a Symphony of Colours 
and lights

31-10-2025, Friday
Halloween 
celebration

Special Assembly by Aakash 
and Prithvi House

November 14-11-2025, Friday Childrens' Day
Theme - Celebrating the 
wonder of childhood

15-11-2025, 
Saturday

Panache 2.0 (Be 
Happy) Annual Day Colour- Violet

21-11-2025, Friday Lachit Divas Special assembly 
26-11-2025, 
Wednesday Constitution Day Special assembly 

December
3-12-2025, 
Wednesday Asom Divas Special Assembly

Theme - Thanksgiving: a 
season of Gratitude

20-12-2015, 
Saturday 3rd PTM 

23-12-2025, 
Tuesday

Pre-Christmas day 
celebration / 
National 
Mathematics Day 

Special Assembly by Varun 
and Agni House

Pre-Christmas day 
celebration

January (2026)
5-01-2026, Monday 
(Tentative) Field trip  Nursery to Gr Sr. KG

Theme - Youth power: 
Inspiring young leaders

7-01-2026, 
Wednesday 
(Tentative) Field trip Gr 1 and 2 Colour- Brown
9-01-2026, Friday 
(Tentative) Field trip Gr 3-9

10-01-2026, 
Saturday 

Pre-Magh Bihu 
Celebration/Kalash
etra 2.0 art 
exhibition 

19th and 21st, 
Monday and 
Wednesday Quiz competition Gr 1-9
26-01-2026, 
Monday

Republic Day 
celebration

30-01-2026, Friday
Handwriting and Calligraphy 
competition

February (2026)
7-02-2026, 
Saturday

LEAD Student lead 
Conference

Theme - Science: the 
language of Universe



20-02-2026, Friday 
(Tentative) Potluck day Colour- Grey

March (2026)
13-03-2026, Friday 
(Tentative)

4th PTM cum 
Graduation day 

Grade Sr.kg students 
Graduation Day


